
U23 European Championships

WOMEN'S EPEE IND.

FIS

25 APRIL 2015

Fencers (all, structured order - 54 fencers)
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name and first name country number date of birth

KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR 1042 21/3/1997

JOLIC Josipa CRO 9999 19/3/1998

MESIC Ana CRO 9999 28/4/1998

VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO 1077 30/12/1997

TOPIC Toncica CRO 165 25/8/1992

ONDRACKOVA Natalie CZE 9999 6/5/1994

ALDANA Naiara ESP 9999 12/1/1995

GARCIA DE ANDRES Maria Sheila ESP 1058 4/5/1993

FERNANDEZ-CALLEJA Sara ESP 1115 19/8/1993

GARCIA-RODRIGUEZ Ines ESP 1109 22/1/1994

SALMINEN Anna FIN 548 8/2/1995

KOCK Michaela FIN 167 17/12/1992

GUNDRY Jessica GBR 1059 26/1/1996

PIESCH Hannah GER 1030 30/1/1994

KEIMBURG Simone GER 212 7/7/1992

REIMER Janna GER 1018 3/11/1993

SUHRBIER Stephanie GER 1020 14/9/1992

BUDAI Dorina HUN 68 4/11/1992

SZABO Laura HUN 1026 27/9/1993

VARNAI Vivien HUN 210 12/2/1994

MESZAROS Nora HUN 1021 10/3/1994

SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA 100 22/10/1994

BATINI Camilla ITA 93 12/7/1992

SANTANDREA Federica ITA 126 7/7/1993

TESSERIN Luisa ITA 223 16/5/1994

BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU 1118 29/12/1993

PALEVICIUTE Gabriele LTU 1142 29/3/1996

KAROBLYTE Adele LTU 9999 18/11/1995

OBSTER Ellen NED 9999 16/1/1994

BOONE Kelly NED 172 12/1/1992

TULEN Carmel NED 1052 26/7/1994

HENSEN Kayli NED 1061 9/2/1993

SWATOWSKA Martyna POL 1138 8/7/1994

PAWLOWSKA Magdalena POL 1034 11/2/1994

PYTKA Kamila POL 1008 12/6/1994

MROSZCZAK Anna POL 205 2/10/1997

BONITO Fabiana POR 9999 18/10/1994

TATARAN Amalia ROU 132 15/7/1994

VERES Greta ROU 9999 23/9/1994

IONELE Diana ROU 9999 27/7/1992

CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU 9999 9/2/1996

LICHAGINA Yulia RUS 78 7/4/1994

KOMAROVA Alena RUS 508 18/3/1996

KUZMENKOVA Victoria RUS 503 18/10/1995

LUSHINA Valentina RUS 206 30/1/1992
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U23 European Championships - WOMAN'S EPEE

Fencers (all, structured order - 54 fencers)
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name and first name country number date of birth

BLUM Alexandra SUI 1054 11/4/1994

HILLE-DAHL Thale SUI 1116 3/11/1994

ISCHER Amandine SUI 9999 11/10/1994

MUMM Emelie SWE 184 3/7/1995

WENNE Emma SWE 9999 25/11/1993

KARLSSON Ebba SWE 9999 18/4/1996

STEPANYAN Natalya UKR 9999 4/4/1997

BOSOVA Valentyna UKR 9999 9/8/1995

BROVKO Inna UKR 529 26/4/1997
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U23 European Championships

WOMEN'S EPEE IND.

FIS

25 APRIL 2015

Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 54 fencers)

page 1/2

name and first name nat. number date of birth

BUDAI Dorina HUN 68 4/11/1992

LICHAGINA Yulia RUS 78 7/4/1994

BATINI Camilla ITA 93 12/7/1992

SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA 100 22/10/1994

SANTANDREA Federica ITA 126 7/7/1993

TATARAN Amalia ROU 132 15/7/1994

TOPIC Toncica CRO 165 25/8/1992

KOCK Michaela FIN 167 17/12/1992

BOONE Kelly NED 172 12/1/1992

MUMM Emelie SWE 184 3/7/1995

MROSZCZAK Anna POL 205 2/10/1997

LUSHINA Valentina RUS 206 30/1/1992

VARNAI Vivien HUN 210 12/2/1994

KEIMBURG Simone GER 212 7/7/1992

TESSERIN Luisa ITA 223 16/5/1994

KUZMENKOVA Victoria RUS 503 18/10/1995

KOMAROVA Alena RUS 508 18/3/1996

BROVKO Inna UKR 529 26/4/1997

SALMINEN Anna FIN 548 8/2/1995

PYTKA Kamila POL 1008 12/6/1994

REIMER Janna GER 1018 3/11/1993

SUHRBIER Stephanie GER 1020 14/9/1992

MESZAROS Nora HUN 1021 10/3/1994

SZABO Laura HUN 1026 27/9/1993

PIESCH Hannah GER 1030 30/1/1994

PAWLOWSKA Magdalena POL 1034 11/2/1994

KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR 1042 21/3/1997

TULEN Carmel NED 1052 26/7/1994

BLUM Alexandra SUI 1054 11/4/1994

GARCIA DE ANDRES Maria Sheila ESP 1058 4/5/1993

GUNDRY Jessica GBR 1059 26/1/1996

HENSEN Kayli NED 1061 9/2/1993

VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO 1077 30/12/1997

GARCIA-RODRIGUEZ Ines ESP 1109 22/1/1994

FERNANDEZ-CALLEJA Sara ESP 1115 19/8/1993

HILLE-DAHL Thale SUI 1116 3/11/1994

BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU 1118 29/12/1993

SWATOWSKA Martyna POL 1138 8/7/1994

PALEVICIUTE Gabriele LTU 1142 29/3/1996

ALDANA Naiara ESP 9999 12/1/1995

BONITO Fabiana POR 9999 18/10/1994

BOSOVA Valentyna UKR 9999 9/8/1995

CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU 9999 9/2/1996

IONELE Diana ROU 9999 27/7/1992

ISCHER Amandine SUI 9999 11/10/1994
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U23 European Championships - WOMAN'S EPEE

Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 54 fencers)

page 2/2

name and first name nat. number date of birth

JOLIC Josipa CRO 9999 19/3/1998

KARLSSON Ebba SWE 9999 18/4/1996

KAROBLYTE Adele LTU 9999 18/11/1995

MESIC Ana CRO 9999 28/4/1998

OBSTER Ellen NED 9999 16/1/1994

ONDRACKOVA Natalie CZE 9999 6/5/1994

STEPANYAN Natalya UKR 9999 4/4/1997

VERES Greta ROU 9999 23/9/1994

WENNE Emma SWE 9999 25/11/1993
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U23 European Championships

WOMEN'S EPEE IND.

FIS

25 APRIL 2015

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

54 fencers

1 poules: round

54 fencers

8 poules (6 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)

Separation by : countries

42 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 42 fencers

Direct elimination

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 25/04/2015 17:57



U23 European Championships

WOMEN'S EPEE IND.

FIS

25 APRIL 2015

Poules, round No 1

page 1/2

Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  3

Referee: OCHOTORENA Jose Luis ESP, POGGIO Alessandro ITA

V/M ind. HS rank

VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO  4  2  V  1  1  4 0.167 -9 17 6

IONELE Diana ROU  V  1  V  V  3  V 0.667 3 24 3

KUZMENKOVA Victoria RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1

HENSEN Kayli NED  1  4  2  2  3  3 0.000 -15 15 7

BROVKO Inna UKR  V  0  1  V  0  V 0.500 -6 16 4

BUDAI Dorina HUN  V V4  2  V  V  V 0.833 11 26 2

KARLSSON Ebba SWE  V  4  3  V  4  3 0.333 -3 24 5

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  4

Referee: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios GRE

V/M ind. HS rank

LICHAGINA Yulia RUS  V  V  V  3  3  V 0.667 10 26 3

GUNDRY Jessica GBR  1  V  1  4  2  3 0.167 -13 16 7

MESIC Ana CRO  3  4  V  2  3  V 0.333 -4 22 4

BONITO Fabiana POR  2  V  2  2  1  4 0.167 -10 16 6

TESSERIN Luisa ITA V4  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 29 1

SALMINEN Anna FIN  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 11 28 2

GARCIA-RODRIGUEZ Ines ESP  1  V  4  V  3  3 0.333 -6 21 5

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  5

Referee: BRAINE Gildas GBR

V/M ind. HS rank

KEIMBURG Simone GER  3  V  V  V  V  4 0.667 7 27 3

BATINI Camilla ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1

GARCIA DE ANDRES Maria Sheila ESP  3  2  V  2  2  V 0.333 -5 19 5

HILLE-DAHL Thale SUI  1  2  4  4  3  4 0.000 -12 18 7

CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU  3  3  V  V  1  V 0.500 -1 22 4

KOMAROVA Alena RUS  3  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 10 26 2

JOLIC Josipa CRO  V  2  0  V  2  0 0.333 -14 14 6

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  6

Referee: EGOROV Viatcheslav RUS, LINDQVIST Joakim SWE

V/M ind. HS rank

KAROBLYTE Adele LTU  2  1  3  4  0  2 0.000 -17 12 7

FERNANDEZ-CALLEJA Sara ESP  V  2  3 V4  V  3 0.500 -1 22 4

PYTKA Kamila POL  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 15 28 1

VARNAI Vivien HUN V4  V  2  V  2  4 0.500 -1 22 4

BLUM Alexandra SUI  V  3  2  2  3 V3 0.333 -7 18 6

SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA  V  3 V4  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 2

VERES Greta ROU  V  V  2  V  2  3 0.500 0 22 3
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U23 European Championships - WOMAN'S EPEE

Poules, round No 1

page 2/2

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  7

Referee: GROSS Gregory ISR

V/M ind. HS rank

ISCHER Amandine SUI  3  V  3  V  V  2 0.500 3 23 3

BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU V3  2  V  2  3  V 0.500 -6 20 5

LUSHINA Valentina RUS  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 1

REIMER Janna GER  V  4  2  V  4  2 0.333 -3 22 6

ONDRACKOVA Natalie CZE  2  V  2  2  4  2 0.167 -10 17 7

TULEN Carmel NED  2  V  3  V  V  4 0.500 -2 24 4

SANTANDREA Federica ITA V4  4  4  V  V  V 0.667 7 27 2

Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  8

Referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR

V/M ind. HS rank

OBSTER Ellen NED  4  4  V  0  3  2 0.167 -9 18 7

MROSZCZAK Anna POL  V  2  1  V  2  V 0.500 -5 20 4

TATARAN Amalia ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 30 1

STEPANYAN Natalya UKR  2  V  4 V3  4  V 0.500 1 23 3

KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR  V  2  3  2  V  1 0.333 -4 18 6

SUHRBIER Stephanie GER  V  V  4  V  4  V 0.667 5 28 2

PALEVICIUTE Gabriele LTU  V  4  2  4  V  4 0.333 1 24 5

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  9

Referee: BARRERA Marco ITA

V/M ind. HS rank

MUMM Emelie SWE  3  V  2  V  2 0.400 -2 17 5

BOSOVA Valentyna UKR  V V4  1  V  1 0.600 -4 16 3

MESZAROS Nora HUN  2  3  V  V  4 0.400 1 19 4

TOPIC Toncica CRO  V  V  1  V  3 0.600 4 19 2

ALDANA Naiara ESP  2  4  3  2  4 0.000 -10 15 6

PAWLOWSKA Magdalena POL  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  10

Referee: PROCOPIO Gaia ITA

V/M ind. HS rank

KOCK Michaela FIN  2  4  2  2  4 0.000 -11 14 6

WENNE Emma SWE  V  3  2  V  4 0.400 -2 19 5

PIESCH Hannah GER  V  V  V  3  3 0.600 1 21 3

BOONE Kelly NED  V  V  3  3  3 0.400 0 19 4

SWATOWSKA Martyna POL  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 10 24 1

SZABO Laura HUN  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 2 21 2
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U23 European Championships

WOMEN'S EPEE IND.

FIS

25 APRIL 2015

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 54 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 KUZMENKOVA Victoria RUS 1.000 19 30 qualifier

2 BATINI Camilla ITA 1.000 15 30 qualifier

3 TESSERIN Luisa ITA 1.000 12 29 qualifier

4 TATARAN Amalia ROU 1.000 11 30 qualifier

5 PAWLOWSKA Magdalena POL 1.000 11 25 qualifier

6 PYTKA Kamila POL 0.833 15 28 qualifier

7 LUSHINA Valentina RUS 0.833 11 29 qualifier

8 SALMINEN Anna FIN 0.833 11 28 qualifier

9 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA 0.833 11 27 qualifier

10 BUDAI Dorina HUN 0.833 11 26 qualifier

11 SWATOWSKA Martyna POL 0.800 10 24 qualifier

12 SZABO Laura HUN 0.800 2 21 qualifier

13 KOMAROVA Alena RUS 0.667 10 26 qualifier

13 LICHAGINA Yulia RUS 0.667 10 26 qualifier

15 KEIMBURG Simone GER 0.667 7 27 qualifier

15 SANTANDREA Federica ITA 0.667 7 27 qualifier

17 SUHRBIER Stephanie GER 0.667 5 28 qualifier

18 IONELE Diana ROU 0.667 3 24 qualifier

19 TOPIC Toncica CRO 0.600 4 19 qualifier

20 PIESCH Hannah GER 0.600 1 21 qualifier

21 BOSOVA Valentyna UKR 0.600 -4 16 qualifier

22 ISCHER Amandine SUI 0.500 3 23 qualifier

23 STEPANYAN Natalya UKR 0.500 1 23 qualifier

24 VERES Greta ROU 0.500 0 22 qualifier

25 CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU 0.500 -1 22 qualifier

25 FERNANDEZ-CALLEJA Sara ESP 0.500 -1 22 qualifier

25 VARNAI Vivien HUN 0.500 -1 22 qualifier

28 TULEN Carmel NED 0.500 -2 24 qualifier

29 MROSZCZAK Anna POL 0.500 -5 20 qualifier

30 BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU 0.500 -6 20 qualifier

31 BROVKO Inna UKR 0.500 -6 16 qualifier

32 MESZAROS Nora HUN 0.400 1 19 qualifier

33 BOONE Kelly NED 0.400 0 19 qualifier

34 WENNE Emma SWE 0.400 -2 19 qualifier

35 MUMM Emelie SWE 0.400 -2 17 qualifier

36 PALEVICIUTE Gabriele LTU 0.333 1 24 qualifier

37 KARLSSON Ebba SWE 0.333 -3 24 qualifier

38 REIMER Janna GER 0.333 -3 22 qualifier

39 MESIC Ana CRO 0.333 -4 22 qualifier

40 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR 0.333 -4 18 qualifier

41 GARCIA DE ANDRES Maria Sheila ESP 0.333 -5 19 qualifier

42 GARCIA-RODRIGUEZ Ines ESP 0.333 -6 21 qualifier

43 BLUM Alexandra SUI 0.333 -7 18 eliminated

44 JOLIC Josipa CRO 0.333 -14 14 eliminated

45 OBSTER Ellen NED 0.167 -9 18 eliminated
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U23 European Championships - WOMAN'S EPEE

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 54 fencers)

page 2/2

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

46 VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO 0.167 -9 17 eliminated

47 ONDRACKOVA Natalie CZE 0.167 -10 17 eliminated

48 BONITO Fabiana POR 0.167 -10 16 eliminated

49 GUNDRY Jessica GBR 0.167 -13 16 eliminated

50 ALDANA Naiara ESP 0.000 -10 15 eliminated

51 KOCK Michaela FIN 0.000 -11 14 eliminated

52 HILLE-DAHL Thale SUI 0.000 -12 18 eliminated

53 HENSEN Kayli NED 0.000 -15 15 eliminated

54 KAROBLYTE Adele LTU 0.000 -17 12 eliminated
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U23 European Championships - WOMAN'S EPEE

page 1/21 KUZMENKOVA Victoria RUS

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 BOONE Kelly NED

32 MESZAROS Nora HUN  15/8

17 SUHRBIER Stephanie GER

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 KEIMBURG Simone GER

9 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA

56 --------- ---

41 GARCIA DE ANDRES Maria S ESP

24 VERES Greta ROU  15/7

25 FERNANDEZ-CALLEJA Sara ESP

40 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR  15/6

57 --------- ---

8 SALMINEN Anna FIN

5 PAWLOWSKA Magdalena POL

60 --------- ---

37 KARLSSON Ebba SWE

28 TULEN Carmel NED  15/12

21 BOSOVA Valentyna UKR

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 SZABO Laura HUN

13 LICHAGINA Yulia RUS

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 PIESCH Hannah GER

29 MROSZCZAK Anna POL

36 PALEVICIUTE Gabriele LTU  15/8

61 --------- ---

4 TATARAN Amalia ROU

KUZMENKOVA Victoria

Tableau of 32

BOONE Kelly
 15/12

SUHRBIER Stephanie

KEIMBURG Simone
 15/12

SANTUCCIO Alberta

VERES Greta
 15/9

FERNANDEZ-CALLEJA Sara

SALMINEN Anna
 15/13

PAWLOWSKA Magdalena

KARLSSON Ebba
 15/8

BOSOVA Valentyna

SZABO Laura
 15/6

LICHAGINA Yulia

PIESCH Hannah
 15/7

MROSZCZAK Anna

TATARAN Amalia
 15/12

KUZMENKOVA Victoria

Tableau of 16

KEIMBURG Simone

 15/12

SANTUCCIO Alberta

FERNANDEZ-CALLEJA Sara

 15/5

PAWLOWSKA Magdalena

SZABO Laura

 15/10

LICHAGINA Yulia

TATARAN Amalia

 15/14

KUZMENKOVA Victoria

Tableau of 8

SANTUCCIO Alberta

PAWLOWSKA Magdalena

TATARAN Amalia



U23 European Championships - WOMAN'S EPEE

page 2/23 TESSERIN Luisa ITA

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 MUMM Emelie SWE

30 BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU  15/13

19 TOPIC Toncica CRO

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 KOMAROVA Alena RUS

11 SWATOWSKA Martyna POL

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 ISCHER Amandine SUI

27 CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU

38 REIMER Janna GER  11/9

59 --------- ---

6 PYTKA Kamila POL

7 LUSHINA Valentina RUS

58 --------- ---

39 MESIC Ana CRO

26 VARNAI Vivien HUN  15/11

23 STEPANYAN Natalya UKR

42 GARCIA-RODRIGUEZ Ines ESP  15/13

55 --------- ---

10 BUDAI Dorina HUN

15 SANTANDREA Federica ITA

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 IONELE Diana ROU

31 BROVKO Inna UKR

34 WENNE Emma SWE  15/8

63 --------- ---

2 BATINI Camilla ITA

TESSERIN Luisa

Tableau of 32

BAJORUNAITE Paulina
 15/9

TOPIC Toncica

KOMAROVA Alena
 15/8

SWATOWSKA Martyna

ISCHER Amandine
 15/11

CONSTANTIN Cezara

PYTKA Kamila
 12/11

LUSHINA Valentina

VARNAI Vivien
 15/12

STEPANYAN Natalya

BUDAI Dorina
 15/6

SANTANDREA Federica

IONELE Diana
 15/14

BROVKO Inna

BATINI Camilla
 15/10

TESSERIN Luisa

Tableau of 16

KOMAROVA Alena

 15/12

SWATOWSKA Martyna

CONSTANTIN Cezara

 15/14

LUSHINA Valentina

BUDAI Dorina

 15/14

SANTANDREA Federica

BATINI Camilla

 15/7

TESSERIN Luisa

Tableau of 8

SWATOWSKA Martyna

LUSHINA Valentina

BATINI Camilla



U23 European Championships

WOMEN'S EPEE IND.

FIS

25 APRIL 2015

page 1/1

1 KUZMENKOVA Victoria RUS

Tableau of 8

8 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA  15/14

5 PAWLOWSKA Magdalena POL

4 TATARAN Amalia ROU  15/10

3 TESSERIN Luisa ITA

6 SWATOWSKA Martyna POL  15/14

7 LUSHINA Valentina RUS

2 BATINI Camilla ITA  15/13

KUZMENKOVA Victoria

Semi-finals

TATARAN Amalia
 15/10

TESSERIN Luisa

BATINI Camilla
 15/13

KUZMENKOVA Victoria

Final

BATINI Camilla

 15/13

BATINI Camilla



U23 European Championships

WOMEN'S EPEE IND.

FIS

25 APRIL 2015

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 54 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name and first name country flag d.o.b.

1 BATINI Camilla ITA 12/7/1992

2 KUZMENKOVA Victoria RUS 18/10/1995

3 TATARAN Amalia ROU 15/7/1994

3 TESSERIN Luisa ITA 16/5/1994

5 PAWLOWSKA Magdalena POL 11/2/1994

6 LUSHINA Valentina RUS 30/1/1992

7 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA 22/10/1994

8 SWATOWSKA Martyna POL 8/7/1994

9 BUDAI Dorina HUN 4/11/1992

10 SZABO Laura HUN 27/9/1993

11 KOMAROVA Alena RUS 18/3/1996

11 LICHAGINA Yulia RUS 7/4/1994

13 KEIMBURG Simone GER 7/7/1992

13 SANTANDREA Federica ITA 7/7/1993

15 CONSTANTIN Cezara ROU 9/2/1996

15 FERNANDEZ-CALLEJA Sara ESP 19/8/1993

17 PYTKA Kamila POL 12/6/1994

18 SALMINEN Anna FIN 8/2/1995

19 SUHRBIER Stephanie GER 14/9/1992

20 IONELE Diana ROU 27/7/1992

21 TOPIC Toncica CRO 25/8/1992

22 PIESCH Hannah GER 30/1/1994

23 BOSOVA Valentyna UKR 9/8/1995

24 ISCHER Amandine SUI 11/10/1994

25 STEPANYAN Natalya UKR 4/4/1997

26 VERES Greta ROU 23/9/1994

27 VARNAI Vivien HUN 12/2/1994

28 MROSZCZAK Anna POL 2/10/1997

29 BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU 29/12/1993

30 BROVKO Inna UKR 26/4/1997

31 BOONE Kelly NED 12/1/1992

32 KARLSSON Ebba SWE 18/4/1996

33 TULEN Carmel NED 26/7/1994

34 MESZAROS Nora HUN 10/3/1994

35 WENNE Emma SWE 25/11/1993

36 MUMM Emelie SWE 3/7/1995

37 PALEVICIUTE Gabriele LTU 29/3/1996

38 REIMER Janna GER 3/11/1993

39 MESIC Ana CRO 28/4/1998

40 KHLYSTUNOVA Lizaveta BLR 21/3/1997

41 GARCIA DE ANDRES Maria Sheila ESP 4/5/1993

42 GARCIA-RODRIGUEZ Ines ESP 22/1/1994

43 BLUM Alexandra SUI 11/4/1994

44 JOLIC Josipa CRO 19/3/1998

45 OBSTER Ellen NED 16/1/1994

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 25/04/2015 18:43



U23 European Championships - WOMAN'S EPEE

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 54 fencers)

page 2/2

rank name and first name country flag d.o.b.

46 VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO 30/12/1997

47 ONDRACKOVA Natalie CZE 6/5/1994

48 BONITO Fabiana POR 18/10/1994

49 GUNDRY Jessica GBR 26/1/1996

50 ALDANA Naiara ESP 12/1/1995

51 KOCK Michaela FIN 17/12/1992

52 HILLE-DAHL Thale SUI 3/11/1994

53 HENSEN Kayli NED 9/2/1993

54 KAROBLYTE Adele LTU 18/11/1995
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U23 European Championships

WOMEN'S EPEE IND.

FIS

25 APRIL 2015

Referee activity (match+video) (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

BARRERA Marco B ITA 1 5 0

BRAINE Gildas B GBR 1 6 0

EGOROV Viatcheslav B RUS 1 5 0

GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios B GRE 1 6 1

GROSS Gregory B ISR 1 6 1

LINDQVIST Joakim B SWE 1 6 1

OCHOTORENA Jose Luis B ESP 1 6 0

PALABIYIK Cihan B TUR 1 4 3

POGGIO Alessandro B ITA 1 3 0

PROCOPIO Gaia B ITA 1 3 0
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